·.	PLEASE READ	ALL INSTF	NUCTIONS BEFORE	COMPLET	ING THIS FORM.	
COMPANY			DEPARTMENT OF STATE Secretary of State ISION OF CORPORATIONS		FILED 2005 MAY -4 PH 4: 10 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
1. Limited	UMENT # Lo200 I Liability Company's Name UTH FLORIDA TRADER				TALLAHASSEE, FLO	IRIDA
2. Principal Office Address3. Mailing C8910 MIRAMAR PARKWAY8910 N			CRE Address RAMAR PARKWAY		ntry of Formation	
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Ap 207B 207E			C.	FLORIDA 5. Date Organized or Qualified To Do Business in Florida 02/08/02		
MIRAMAR FL		City & State MIRAMAR FL			er 80-0036380 0036380	Applied For Not Applicable
^{zip} 33025	5 USA	^{Zip} 33025	Country USA	7. CERTIFICAT		itional Fee required rtificate of Status
ISMAIL ASRANI Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 8910 MIRAMAR PARKWAY Suite, Apt. #, Etc. City MIRAMAR State City MIRAMAR FL State City MIRAMAR FL State State Sign colspan="2">City MIRAMAR FL Sign colspan="2">City MIRAMAR 9. 1, being appointed the registered agent of the above named limited liability company, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Chapter 608, F.S. Signature of Registered Agent MIRAMAR Date 04/27/05 Date Odd/27/05 Date Odd/27/05 Date Odd/27/05						
Titles	Name of Managing Members/Managers		Street Address of Each Managing Member/Manager		City / State / Zip	
PRES	ISMAIL ASRANI		8910 MIRAMAR PARKWAY 207B 05/2		MIRAMAR FL 33025 DDD55407851 7/0501040003 **250.00	
filing th all fee: as if m Signature o Managing M	fy that I am managing member/manager o his reinstatement application the reason for s owed by the limited tiability company hav nade under oath. Member/Manager	dissolution has be been paid. The in	en eliminated, the limited liability com formation indicated on this application	pany name satisfie n is true and accura	es the requirements of section 608 406	5, F.S., and that ame legal effect

•